= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

QDE!E

]

&»

_‘

g =111

o
L

Hcl!!

i

644-2
51-
723324

P/P53F1

B25
0-461
1/6-
12-

37
75-
03-85
-
08-50
541-5

3/40332-

(R6) 14:55 WORCESTER, 2m
Gamble Responsibly With MansionBet Mares' Novices' Hurdle (NHMOPS Bonus
Race) (Class 4) (4YO plus)

ABSOLUTE JAFFA 25

ch f Lucarno - Reverse Swing

AGGY WITH IT (IRE) 217

b m Presenting - Agathe Du Berlais

COTTON END (IRE) 29

gr m Scorpion - Scartara

COURT GLORY (IRE) 192
b m Court Cave - Ad Gloria

DRUMREAGH (IRE) 17
b m Court Cave - Mollyash

FEJOADA (FR) 80
gr f Lord Du Sud - Noisillette

FIRST DESTINATION 190
b m Rail Link - Hollow Quaill

FLORESSA (FR) 188 D BF
b f Poliglote - Dona Rez

FORCHENA (IRE) 13
b m Gold Well - Fine Fortune

INTO THE MIST 231
b f Black Sam Bellamy - Kullu Valley

MARIA FRANCESCA (IRE) 21
b f Califet - Miss Kettlewell

MILESHA (IRE) 180

b f Milan - Shameena

SECRET BERI 29

ch m Schiaparelli - Secret Whisper

TIPALONG TYLER 161

br m Winged Love - Supreme Cove

WHITEOAK FLEUR 269

b m Black Sam Bellamy - Harringay
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Henry Brooke
Oliver Greenall

Harry Skelton
D Skelton

DOUBTFUL
Sheila Lewis

Nathan Brennan
(10)
Henry Oliver

Ned Curtis (3)
K C Bailey

D A Jacob
Robert Walford

T J O'Brien
Robert Stephens

Nico de Boinville
N J Henderson

Mr Thomas M
O'Brien (5)
Tom Lacey

J J Burke
Miss J S Davis

Sam Twiston-Davies
N A Twiston-Davies

R Johnson
H D Daly

Charlie Hammond

3)

B R Summers

James Best
Kayley Woollacott

B S Hughes
D McCain Jnr
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ATR VERDICT: AGGY WITH IT, who was pitched into a hot bumper at Aintree on her debut, won
with her head in her chest when next sighted at Market Rasen and is of real interest now switching to
hurdles on her first outing of the season. Whiteoak Fleur was another to take part in that
aforementioned Aintree contest and she has made the podium on three runs over hurdles since then.
Fejoada's form in France entitles her to plenty of respect on her first outing for Robert Walford, while
Floressa seems sure to be popular following a pair of handy performances in bumpers last term and
the form of her Cheltenham second has been given a huge boost with the third and fourth in that
contest winning on their respective hurdle debuts subsequently.

Top Tip: AGGY WITH IT (2)
Watch out for: FLORESSA (8)
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