

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 14:55 WORCESTER, 2m

Gamble Responsibly With MansionBet Mares' Novices' Hurdle (NHMOPS Bonus Race) (Class 4) (4YO plus)

	_	4) (4YO				
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		644-2	ABSOLUTE JAFFA 25 ch f Lucarno - Reverse Swing	4 10 - 10h	Henry Brooke Oliver Greenall	111
2	M	51-	AGGY WITH IT (IRE) 217 b m Presenting - Agathe Du Berlais	5 10 - 10	Harry Skelton D Skelton	-
3		723324	COTTON END (IRE) 29 gr m Scorpion - Scartara	5 10 - 10	DOUBTFUL Sheila Lewis	101
4	H	P/P53F1 -	COURT GLORY (IRE) 192 b m Court Cave - Ad Gloria	6 10 - 10	Nathan Brennan (10) Henry Oliver	-
5		B25	DRUMREAGH (IRE) 17 b m Court Cave - Mollyash	5 10 - 10	Ned Curtis (3) K C Bailey	-
6		0-461	FEJOADA (FR) 80 gr f Lord Du Sud - Noisillette	4 10 - 10h1	D A Jacob Robert Walford	-
7	M'	1/6-	FIRST DESTINATION 190 b m Rail Link - Hollow Quaill	7 10 - 10	T J O'Brien Robert Stephens	-
8		12-	FLORESSA (FR) 188 D BF b f Poliglote - Dona Rez	4 10 - 10	Nico de Boinville N J Henderson	-
9		37	FORCHENA (IRE) 13 b m Gold Well - Fine Fortune	5 10 - 10h	Mr Thomas M O'Brien (5) Tom Lacey	-
10		75-	INTO THE MIST 231 b f Black Sam Bellamy - Kullu Valley	4 10 - 10	J J Burke Miss J S Davis	-
11		03-85	MARIA FRANCESCA (IRE) 21 b f Califet - Miss Kettlewell	4 10 - 10	Sam Twiston-Davies N A Twiston-Davies	-
12		9-	MILESHA (IRE) 180 b f Milan - Shameena	4 10 - 10	R Johnson H D Daly	-
13		08-50	SECRET BERI 29 ch m Schiaparelli - Secret Whisper	5 10 - 10h	Charlie Hammond (3) B R Summers	-
14	*	541-5	TIPALONG TYLER 161 br m Winged Love - Supreme Cove	5 10 - 10	James Best Kayley Woollacott	-
15		3/40332-	WHITEOAK FLEUR 269 b m Black Sam Bellamy - Harringay	6 10 - 10	B S Hughes D McCain Jnr	108

ATR VERDICT: AGGY WITH IT, who was pitched into a hot bumper at Aintree on her debut, won with her head in her chest when next sighted at Market Rasen and is of real interest now switching to hurdles on her first outing of the season. Whiteoak Fleur was another to take part in that aforementioned Aintree contest and she has made the podium on three runs over hurdles since then. Fejoada's form in France entitles her to plenty of respect on her first outing for Robert Walford, while Floressa seems sure to be popular following a pair of handy performances in bumpers last term and the form of her Cheltenham second has been given a huge boost with the third and fourth in that contest winning on their respective hurdle debuts subsequently.

Top Tip: AGGY WITH IT (2)
Watch out for: FLORESSA (8)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



